INS. CASE OWNER.	any fole cc3 / Lugson 104	/ CINIOS /V IDAC:
Introper:	ASSIGNMENT DOI: DOI:	Date / Time : (6 (4 \ 8
Pre-assign', CCU / Insured Vehicle No Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner' If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel Y	Policy I WES / WD - AMW WA ABOVE PARTMAN I GIA	Registered in Merimen: 17 14 18 QV 686 7156 756 No.: 0999994762
SWA 25 7	INSRS: INSR	
	WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: WSP Tel: Liabi RMK	WSP: Tel: Liability:
Date/ Time		
MANA	SHANS 73 A. X. SLE 8683 X- X Email letter to 02.	STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call Ol:
		After call ltr to OI: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:
	RECEIVED 0 5 JUN 2018	Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill:
		Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction; %	Email Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 5 6 Confirm with (PCINO)	Email Call
Final Liability: Repair Cost:	55 139 1.00 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 27	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 343.88 (3.5 days) ×98 ×5	remails salvise
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ \7\\Z\00\ (\$\\X\00\ x\\ 3\\X\days)	Y 10 10 V
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (\$ x days)	3/0/1-1-
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	
GIA/LTA Search	ss 7:49.	
Medical:	SS -	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement: Legal Cost	S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Fermat: 3) Survey fee:
Total:	SS 1917-37 Global Sum SS: 1900-00	13/34/10/100
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call
Payee 1:	ss 1900-00 Name 1: Confortde gro Eng	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:	
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:	

Add Fee: Site Insp (\$

: Interview (\$

Transportation:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR1800	7104/K1wa3
	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDINGS	08-16 INGAPORE 079120	Date: 17-04-2018 Code: LCR	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLR 8083X	Veh. Inspected	SHA 2573A
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	17/04/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	ATT- VILLEDIA 100
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	A RELIGIOUS STORY OF THE
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.	VICE AND LAYER Y	Ge	neral Information	A - 原 - 10 全联 - 10 元
	Accident Date	14/04/2018	Inspection Date	16/04/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	Ser Engineer Chie



COMPOSITION.

Date/Time: 16.04.2018 09:54 Page : 1

am:	ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD Sales Order:),
DMER		REGN NO. SHA2573A	
_ (COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PT	I TD	

JC NO305142041

DMER	REGN N
S COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD OMERNO. 7010045	MAKE H
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL
(F) 65508755 (O)	YR OF M
DUNT CARD NO.	CHASSIS

MILEAGE FUEL HYUNDAI E.....1/2..... SONATA MANUT. 2012 TARGET DATE COMPLETION DATE/TIME: S CODE CMHET41VMCA827858

JOB DESCRIPTION

cident Date: 14.04.2018

TURE: 3P 14.04.18

urned to Service Reception upon collection

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVISO	R		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
edgement Slip		EXIT Pass	
io: SHA2573A	JU AIG LKK	Vehicle No.: SHA2573	A.
Service Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date

To be kept by Security Guard

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

.3

	lob Re	f No : 30	5142041			INGINEERING			
Date		: 17	/04/2018		59 Love	tDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 508969			
FINA	LIZAT	ION FORM			Fax: 65	46 8156			
To			LKK		Fax:	A2 10 120 1			
Attn	: -		KALVIN				-		
Vahi	de Reg	No. : SHA	2573A	Da	te of Accident :	14/04/2018			
The	BUILVEY	and estimates o	f the repairs of the a	bove-mentions	ed vehicle are as	fallows:-	-		
	is-intro-ri								
1.	The	repair job shall b	ill to:	AIG		SLR8083R	-		
2.	The	finalized amount	shall be:						
	(a)	Spare Parts at	ter List discount				2		
	(b)	Labour Charge	38	##	#		_		
		Total for Part	By-Part Repair Co	st			_		
	2.0	6 57	W 2 (2730)						
	(c.)		alr (If applicable) sum repair cost afte	r Less: 20%	6	\$1,300.00			
		Final Lumpsu	m Repair cost	2000	_	4.1,000.00			
				12 1 00					
3.	Estin	nated normal per	lod for repairs:	3 w	orking days				
	Was	hall treat the at	and the second second second second second	COLORS DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPANSA DE LA COMPANSA DEL COMPANSA DE LA COMPANSA DE					
4.	withi	in 7 working day	ys	rrect and Con	firmed if there is	s no reply from you			
	withi	in 7 working day	ys	W	Ve confirm the est	50.0 m. 50 m			
	withi	in 7 working day	ys	W		50.0 m. 50 m			
	withi	in 7 working day	ys	W	Ve confirm the est	50.0 m. 50 m	7		
	Than	in 7 working day	ys	V) fir	Ve confirm the est	50.0 m. 50 m	1		
	Than	in 7 working da ik you for your as ature :	ys ssistance.	W fir	Ve confirm the est natized amount	50.0 m. 50 m	2		
	Than	in 7 working da ik you for your as ature :	ys ssistance.	yy fir S N	Ve confirm the est natized amount ignature :	timates and	2		*
	Signa Name Tel	in 7 working da ik you for your as ature :	ssistance.	yy fir S N	Ve confirm the est nalized amount ignature:	Umates and	/	G *	×
5.	Signa Name Tel Fax	in 7 working day ik you for your as sture : it JUMAN	ys ssistance.	yy fir S N	Ve confirm the est natized amount ignature :	Umates and	2	G W	×
5.	Signa Name Tel Fax	in 7 working da ik you for your as ature :	ssistance.	yy fir S N	Ve confirm the est natized amount ignature :	Caha 18/4/8	/		*
5.	Signa Name Tel Fax	in 7 working day ik you for your as sture : it JUMAN	ssistance. 6214 8315	S N D	Ve confirm the est natized amount signature :	Caha 18/4/8	7		
5. For (Signa Name Tel Fax	in 7 working day ik you for your as sture : e : JUMAN : : Use Only	6214 B315 65468156	S N D Document Attached Yes or No	Ve confirm the est natized amount signature :	Calua 18/4/8	/ - -		
5. For (Signa Nam Tel Fax Official	in 7 working day ik you for your as sture : e : JUMANI : : Use Only	6214 B315 65468156	Document Attached Yes or No	Ve confirm the est natized amount signature :	Calua 18/4/8			
5. For (Signa Name Tel Fax Official	in 7 working day ik you for your as ature : a : JUMAN : Use Only Item tate P/Day	6214 B315 65468156	S N D Document Attached Yes or No	Ve confirm the est natized amount signature :	Calua 18/4/8			
For (Signa Name Tel Fax Official	in 7 working day ik you for your as sture : ature : Use Only Item It	6214 B315 65468156	Document Attached Yes or No	Ve confirm the est natized amount signature :	Calua 18/4/8			
1. R 2. L 3. S 4. L	Signa Name Tel Fax Official	in 7 working day ik you for your as sture : ature : Use Only Item Itate P/Day Income Paid Fees Inch Fee	Sesistance. 6214 B319 65468156 Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Ve confirm the est natized amount signature :	Calua 18/4/8			
1. R 2. L 3. S 4. L 5. M	Signa Name Tel Fax Official ental R oss of I urvey F	in 7 working day ik you for your as ature : a : JUMANI : : Use Only Item Itate P/Day Income Paid Fees Inch Fee Fees (on behalf, if applicable)	Sesistance. 6214 B319 65468156 Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Ve confirm the est natized amount signature :	Calua 18/4/8			

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 2573A

DATE 16/4/2018 10:18

MAKE :

· HVINDALSONATA



ODEL	: HYUNDAI SONATA	· · ·	11 to D 1	T	214	٦
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	+-	Amount	4
	Rear Bumper			\$	578.40	- 1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$	483.30	- 1
	Rear Bumper Clip			S	22.00	- 1
	Rear Bumper Bracket, RH			\$	49.00	
	Rear Bumper Sponge			\$	137.40	- 1
	Rear Bumper Under Cover X			S	185.80	T
	Rear Bumper Protector (RH)			\$	38.00	
	Ran RH Fen La x 100 c2 SUB TOTAL			S	1,493.90	+
	LESS 20%			S	298.78	- 1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,195.12	-
	dr .					
	•					
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00	,
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			20	30.00	1
	. 1			S	50.00	
	TO 10 14 mod					
	Labour Charge				300	
	Panel Beating-Repair Rear RH Fender			S	500.00	-
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	500.00	
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	1,000.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,245.12	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			3	4,640.12	1
	K. Lr. 11114					
	1 6/4/18 1105h 3 Rys 4/6 Represent	LKKA	yto Consultants hance n	olify		
	1 6/4/18 11054	the Re	painer of the following:			
		• To disc	may day on the first the			1
	- 1	* Parts	roes mended to ketter it			
	3 47	• Tlutd (tany success of an action of pall process within the action of	19050	e" basis	-
	110	Supple	mercary terms in title time	in wes	and	-
	9	X/ is sub	ect to how approve from Ties	ro-	prepary	-
	111 Kanp	Acknow	edged by Repairer			-
	HHAr	Signatu	rec			
	gran nan	Date:		1		
				1		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hicle. The final repair	quan	tum will	1
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey					

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 2573A

DATE 16/4/2018 10:18

34

MAKE

DEL	: HYUNDAI SONATA	Tower	Helt Dates		Amount	
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price			H
	Rear Bumper			\$	578.40	- 1
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$	483.30	- 1
	Rear Bumper Clip			\$	22.00	- 1
	Rear Bumper Bracket, RH			\$	49.00	- 1
	Rear Bumper Sponge .7			\$	137.40	
	Rear Bumper Under Cover X			\$	185.80	
	Rear Bumper Protector (RH)			\$	38.00	1
	Rom RH Fen Los x 140 et SUB TOTAL			s	1,493.90	+
	LESS 20%			5	298.78	
				S		
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			3	1,195.12	
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			s	50.00	
				S	50.00	Н
				٠	50.00	
	Labour Charge				300	
				\$		-
	Panel Beating-Repair Rear RH Fender			S	500.00	-
	Spray Painting Charge			3	500.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	1,000.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,245.12	+
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			3	2,243.12	
	K. Lr. 11114					
	16/4/18 1105h 3 hrs 4/5 Rapap	Г	LKK Auto Consultants hen	ce no	otify	+
			he Repairer of the follows To resurvey but the arms	q:		1
	3 /21		To display dum - > 1000		17	1
	3.7		Parts program - ditou	-0		
	Us	11	No fier Falls			
	111 Parks	4	Subject to			
	After 19			1000		
	11.11		cknowled:			
			gnature:			
		L.	1001	-		+
			7 da da dadis - 2-2-			4
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	e above ve	hicle. The final repair q	uant	um will	-

COMFORTDELGRO

Our l		T 0418 / SHA257	3A /CL(st)					ENG	INEERING
Date	in in the same of	25-Apr-18	— 0	3	2005 T 01	D-			Engineering Pte Ltd
		CIFIC INSURANCI	E PTE LTD	9	CDGE Taxi Cla 59 Loyang Driv Singapore 508	ve 4th F		M	sinline +65 6383 6280 simile +65 6280 975
78 S	ARTIS Bul henton Wa	(10) 10 Table			origapore occ	.505		L	www.cdge.com.sq Regionalism No. 1985000-RV
#07- Sing	16 apore 0791	120							Workshops Braddel
		Claims Departmer	nt WITHO	OUT PRE	JUDICE		/		285 Braddell Road Singapore 57970 Loyang
Dear		OLVING OUR TAXI	SHA2573/	A YOUR	INSURED	SLR	3083R		59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	OTHER				14.04.18	-			Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 57571
		orised repair worksho SHA2573A which wa							
in pre	esenting the	ner and the taxi driver eir claims against the							em Ub 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
	TO A LEVIN TO THE PARTY OF	he vehicle. was caused by the ne	egligent act of	your inst	red driving	SLR	3083R		Senoko 24 Senoko Loog Singapore 758156
we a		ng these claim for you							Sungel Kadu
1	Cost of R	epair	O * 00.05				1,391.00		7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 72879 Yishur
3		days Loss of Rental eport Fees (Surveyo			7/1	\$	393.00	501 Y	Ishun Industrial Park / Singapore 76873
5	GIA / Pol	A Search Fees ice Report Fees				\$	7.49		
6		Medical / Transporati	on	[3	Sub Total :	\$	1,791.49		
HIRI 7	ER'S CLAI	M days Loss of Income	@ \$ 80.00	_per day	'S	\$	320.00		
	57 9540			Tot	al Claims :	\$ 2	2,111.49		
a)	Original r	erewith the following of epair bill and photoco	pies of photog	graphs:	ne claims: -		7	pcs.	
b) c)		ch slip/s of : ice report/s of :	SLR80 SHA25	172.53		Œ			
d)	(X)Phot	authority from owner a ograph/s of Accident So ess statement/s	100	() Cer	tificate of Ins	urance			
	y look into as possible	the matter and let us	hear from you	on the s	ettlement o	f the s	aid claims	s as	
		t it is a condition of ar injury claim (if any) of			hat it shall t	be with	nout preju	dice	
40.4700 cm 1	no sa mana yan yan y								

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 19 April, 2018 4:24 PM 'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

To: Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 8083X AND SHA 2573AON 14/04/2018

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18007104/K1wa3

19 April 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 8083X AND SHA 2573AON 14/04/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHA2573A , SLR8083X

ON 14-Apr-18 21:30

ALONG

NEW UPP CHANGI RD TWDS CHANGI A PORT B4 BEDOK MALL.

I / We

WONG WAI KWAN

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S2198755G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA2573A

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.

2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.

4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

16-Apr-2018

Name of Hirer

WONG WAI KWAN

Hirer NRIC

S2198755G

Signature :



Address

131 YISHUN STREET 11 #10-231

760131

Contact No.

96995798

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>\$ 1,900.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHA 2573A</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>14/04/2018</u> (date) along <u>NEW UPPER CHANGI RD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLR 8083X</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 16/04/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 2573A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 2573A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

> Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breidel Road Singapore \$79701 Maintine + 57 5383 5290 Pacsimile + 65 5290 9755

Workshops.

59 Loyang Orive Sengapore 508968 383 Ser Meg Deve Sengapore 676717 45 Pandan Ruad Singapore 608280 320 Uts Read 5 Sing

24 Senote Loop Singapore 758158 7 Sunger Kadul Way Singapore 728791 501 Yokun Industrial Park A Singapore 768730

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA2573A

TNV. NO/DATK 91368466 19.04.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO 305142041

MODIST. SONATA ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 31.07.2012

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPK

KMHET41VMCA827858

Description: 3P 14.04.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lump Sum Repair Amt

1,300.00 91.00

Add GST 0

Total Invoice amount

1,391.00

: KATHERINETAN 19.04.2018 14:22:19

Repair

rype : CLSO/57/57 Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

INTEREST OF THE PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED ON A DAY TO DAY BASIS IN RESPECT OF MAY ASSOURT DOD AND OWNER TO THE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18040381

Date: 19 April 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

14/04/2018 @ 21:30 hrs

ALONG

NEW UPP CHANGI RD > CHANGI AIRPORT B4

BEDOK MALL

INVOLVING

SLR8083X

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA2573A (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to WONG WAI KWAN IC NO S2198755G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$98.25 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	MA CHAIN	i i		
	SEM STAN	MILEAGE		HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
DATE NAME OF DRIVER	IIVER MILEAGE REA			TO
18 7 BAG VIII (ESAS	(53,45		2200	2
3/4/18	- 48	4	0	0418
30418 8024	1 4 8 2	7 8 246	8,68	1830
المحال المحمدة	ى خە + -	750 5)	F. (250)	1:464
812 Bost	26+1	25 412	2 6/36	2000
ANOW ALL WONG	7 4 4 1 UNO	1c X 80	8:30	110
P-48 ACCIDEN	1	29/	B	τ.
18 POOIN	2	NO FE	1138	١

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLR8083X 14 Apr 2018 / 21:30:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	As	1) Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status			
Main	17 Apr 2018 Edit Reg		16 Apr 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,300.0 Edit Estima		\$1,300.00 View Rpt		Pendin Report Cancel	Section Control of the Control		
	Main	R	eference	Clai	m Details		Documents		Show All		
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER D	ETAILS				Created	by adjuster]				
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. 1	io.: 201604597K			154144144					
Main Claimant:	COMFOR	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, C	o. Reg. No.: 19	93038218	ŧ					
Vehicle Re No.:	9. SHA257	SHA2573A Date of Loss: 14/04/2018-21:00 - :59 [69 Months and 1 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]									
Claim Type	e: TP / 926	TP / 9268621567SG			olicy/Cove						
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLR8083	13X			olicy No. Daimant):	MCOM0015	MCOM0015				
				E	cess:						
Repairer:	Comfort	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyang (Drive, 508	969 Loyang - '	Tel: 6214 8300				
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6	419-3000	[Handled b	y Chong, Joee]				
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634761	00						
Adjuster:	26/04/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by	KALVIN AND	WEI KUN] [F	Final Rpt	due		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Co	mpose Case Mai		
There are	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	кѕ∃				View All 5	search Tasks Cr	reate New Ta	sk Complete		
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assi	gned By	Completed On	Create	d On Done		

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHA2573A (9268621567SG)

[SLR8083X]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Apr 14 2018 9:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per i	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	la per i	Thumbnail	1
1	18/04/18 15:16	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLRB083X, Claimant: LCRF PTE LTD	0	Load HTM	1
Pho	otos/Images		3 per s	page V	8
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[5 per]	Thumbnail	-
1	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
6	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	17/04/18 17:32	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	19/04/18 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	19/04/18 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	19/04/18 08:32	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	19/04/18 08:32	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	18/04/18 00:23	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED.	0	Load PDF	
2	18/04/18 00:23	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	19/04/18 16:26	Email letter to 01 ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 8083X AND SHA 2573AON 14.04.2018	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Letters/Correspondences		1 per p	1 per page 🔍		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
4	11/06/18 08:38	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	11/06/18 08:38	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	11/06/18 08:38	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	11/06/18 08:38	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
В	11/06/18 08:38	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Sav	e Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		~
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEASE		
TEAN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SLR8083X (Insd veh)			del:	HYUNDAI SONATA NF 2.0		
Date of Accident:	SHA2573A (TP veh) dent: 14/04/2018				CRDI AT ABS 2WD 4DR TURBO (A)		
Date of Accident.						TORBO (A)	
Global Sum Settlerr	ent :	[X] Yes		f 1	No		
Repair Estimate			:\$	1 1	2,402.28		
Final Repair Cost			: \$		1,900.00		
Loss of Use			: \$			3.50	days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$				days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$				
Others:			: \$				
			: \$				
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	(Sum)	: \$		1,900.00		
A) For Non GIA R	egistered	d Workshop:		вог			(%) BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	egistered ered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop:	у.	Agre BOI 2 Ass	eed Liability A Applicable 7 essed Liabili	e: Yes/ No ty (*):	
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab	egistered ered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop:	у.	Agre BOI 2 Ass	eed Liability A Applicable 7 essed Liabili	e: Yes/ No ty (*):	BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOI 2 Ass	eed Liability A Applicable 7 essed Liabili	e: Yes/ No ty (*):	BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) of filled only for	r chain	Agre BOI 2 Ass	eed Liability A Applicable 7 essed Liability ns and for ca	e: Yes/ No ty (*):	BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: *Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) of filled only for	r chain	Agre BOI 2 Ass	eed Liability A Applicable 7 essed Liabili ns and for ca	e: Yes/ No ty (*):	BOLA Scenario No: (%) BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: "Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGro	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) of filled only for	r chain	Agre BOI 2 Ass	eed Liability A Applicable 7 essed Liability ns and for ca	e: Yes/ No ty (*):	BOLA Scenario No: (%) BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	egistered ered Wo 100 billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop: 0(%) of filled only for	r chain	Agre BOI 2 Ass	eed Liability A Applicable 7 essed Liability ns and for ca	e: Yes/ No ty (*):	BOLA Scenario No: (%) BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Date

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/LCR18007104/K1WA3Q2

Date: 11/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 0999994762

Claimant Vehicle SHA2573A No:

Insured Vehicle No: SLR8083X

Date of Loss: 14/04/2018 Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 9268621567SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA2573A

Make & Model: 4DR TURBO (A)

HYUNDAI SONATA NF, 2.0 CRDI AT ABS 2WD

Engine No:

TP

D4EAC137213

Reg. Date:

13/07/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No:

KMHET41VMCA827858

Colour:

Blue

Engine Capacity: 1991 cc Odometer:

149128 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

215/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60 R16 West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,245.12	947.36	297.76	23.91
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,000.00	700.00	300.00	30.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,245.12	1,647.36	597.76	26.62
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,300.00		
(S\$)	2,245.12	1,300.00	945.12	42.10
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	157.16	91.00	66.16	42.10
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,402.28	1,391.00	1,011.28	42.10
+ Loss of Use (3.5 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	175.00		
+ Car Rental (3.5 x S\$	98.25/day) (S\$)	343.88		
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,917.37		
Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	1,900.00		

INSPECTION

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Date of Assignment:

16/04/2018

Date Inspected:

16/04/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIVIAN

Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

art No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	578.40 FL	*578.40 FL
*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	483.30 FL	*483.30 FL
*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
*REAR BUMPER BRACKET ,RH	Serviceable	49.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	137,40 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	185.80 FL	*- FL
*REAR BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH)	Cut	38.00 FL	*38.00 FL
*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
rt. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc	-		
	Sub Total (S\$)	1,543.90	1,171.70
- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	298.78	224.34
	Total Parts (S\$)	1,245.12	947.36
	Report was unsubmitted d	Total Parts (S\$)	

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR REAR RH FENDER	New	500.00	300.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	500.00	400.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,000.00	700.00
	Report was line	ubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >